Condominium
ECHO CONDO 305
#MLS: A11533673

$12000

Angebotsdatum
Stadt

Anschrift
Wohnflache
Steuer/Jahr
Baujahr
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer

Garagen

2024/02/14

Aventura, FL 33180
3250 NE 188th St, #305
208 m?

-?7-

2015

3

5/1

< (2)

Beautiful one of a kind place!!! yearly lease. Can be rented furnished or unfurnished. Association approval may
take up to 30 days. Please text listing agent for more info Its 3 bed+den apartment

www.immobilienmiamiflorida.de
CALL: +1 786-468-4380



